
Contact Sheet 

For all premium 

correspondence, including 

completed worksheets for 

EFT payments, please use the 

following email address: 

premiumaccounting@ 
skywardinsurance.com 

Send all claim submissions 

and reports (including 

electronic submissions) to: 

ah-specific@ 
skywardinsurance.com 

ah-aggregate@ 
skywardinsurance.com 

ah-notification@ 
skywardinsurance.com 

Byron Way 
Chief Executive Officer 
713-935-7401 
bway@skywardinsurance.com 

Kent Wedeven 
Director of Finance 
770-701-2659 
kwedeven@skywardinsurance.com 

Julie Dorweiler
Vice President Claims 
763-265-9826 
jdorweiler@skywardinsurance.com 

Kimberly Welding 
Vice President of Compliance 
317-829-7275 
kwelding@skywardinsurance.com 

Mike Remeika 
President 
678-661-4634 
mremeika@skywardinsurance.com 

Julie Bobak 
Chief Underwriting Officer 
239-350-2989 
jbobak@skywardinsurance.com 

Robert Hill (FTP Site Contact) 

Business Analyst 
770-701-2588 

rhill@skywardinsurance.com 

Skyward Accident & Health Offices 
Kennesaw, GA 
600 TownPark Lane, Suite 500 

Kennesaw, GA 30144 

Phone: 770.993.3420 

Fax: 770.933.3419 

Dallas, TX 
14911 Quorum Drive, Suite 310 

Dallas, TX 75254 

Phone: 972-587-4074 

Wakefield, MA 
401 Edgewater Place, Suite 125-130 

Wakefield, MA 01800 

Phone: 888.658.3350 

Fax: 888.340.4577 

Minnetonka, MN 
13100 Wayzata Blvd, Suite 340 

Minnetonka, MN 55305 

Phone: 952.666.6190 

All Skyward A&H forms can be accessed at 

https://www.skywardinsurance.com/Resources/Agent-Resources/ 
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